Shackles
Shackles                  PAGE: 1
Model SH
SH-0214
689 SW 7
th
 Terrace, Dania Beach, FL 33004 | (954) 367-6116   Visit WWW.ACIHOIST.COM for the most current information
DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS: MODEL SH
Model
Size
(in)
WLL
(TON)
A
(in)
B
(in)
C
(in)
D
(in)
E
(in)
F
(in)
G
(in)
H
(in)
Net.
Weight
(lbs)
SH-100 3/8 1 0.66 0.44 1.44 0.38 1.03 1.26 1.78 2.49 0.31
SH-200 ½ 2 0.81 0.63 1.88 0.50 1.31 1.19 2.31 3.28 0.73
SH-475 ¾ 4.75 1.25 0.81 2.81 0.75 2.00 1.81 3.50 4.97 2.36
SH-950 1 1/8 9.5 1.77 1.44 4.25 1.16 2.91 2.69 5.16 7.47 7.41
SH-1700 1 ½ 17 2.38 2.03 5.75 1.54 3.88 3.63 6.88 10.0 18
SH-2500 1 ¾ 25 2.87 1.97 6.93 1.82 5.0 4.15 8.77 12.26 27
SH-3500 2 35 3.23 2.24 7.76 2.06 5.70 4.77 9.87 13.55 42
SH-5500 2 ½ 55 4.09 2.73 10.40 2.68 7.18 5.64 12.75 17.67 86